
At the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event CenterAt the Lone Tree Golf and Event Center

Enjoy our faboulas new patio design with a cocktail,
appetizer and live music on Thursday nights!

South of the border Soups

Pork Posole Rojo or 
Butternut Squash with Queso

 Appetizer Special

Chipotle Pork Nachos
Crispy fried chips, ground pork in a chipotle chile sauce, cheese, Crispy fried chips, ground pork in a chipotle chile sauce, cheese, Crispy fried chips, ground pork in a chipotle chile sauce, cheese, Crispy fried chips, ground pork in a chipotle chile sauce, cheese, 

jalapenos, black olives, scallions, guacamole, jalapenos, black olives, scallions, guacamole, jalapenos, black olives, scallions, guacamole, jalapenos, black olives, scallions, guacamole, 
salsa and sour cream  $8.95salsa and sour cream  $8.95salsa and sour cream  $8.95salsa and sour cream  $8.95

Mexican Inspired Entrées

Steak Tampiquena
Twin steak medallions topped with sautéed tomato, onionTwin steak medallions topped with sautéed tomato, onionTwin steak medallions topped with sautéed tomato, onionTwin steak medallions topped with sautéed tomato, onion

and roasted poblano chiles and topped with melted cheese. and roasted poblano chiles and topped with melted cheese. and roasted poblano chiles and topped with melted cheese. and roasted poblano chiles and topped with melted cheese. 
Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95Served with Spanish rice and refried beans  $12.95

Dorado Maverikos
Mahi Mahi fillet stuffed crab meat then baked to perfection. ToppedMahi Mahi fillet stuffed crab meat then baked to perfection. ToppedMahi Mahi fillet stuffed crab meat then baked to perfection. ToppedMahi Mahi fillet stuffed crab meat then baked to perfection. Topped

with a spcy mango glaze and roasted corn salsa. Served with a spcy mango glaze and roasted corn salsa. Served with a spcy mango glaze and roasted corn salsa. Served with a spcy mango glaze and roasted corn salsa. Served 
with Spanish rice and refried beans  $13.50with Spanish rice and refried beans  $13.50with Spanish rice and refried beans  $13.50with Spanish rice and refried beans  $13.50

Guisado de Puerco
Big chunks of pork shoulder braised with chiles, tomatillos and spices Big chunks of pork shoulder braised with chiles, tomatillos and spices Big chunks of pork shoulder braised with chiles, tomatillos and spices Big chunks of pork shoulder braised with chiles, tomatillos and spices 

with the addition of carrots and potatoes. Served with with the addition of carrots and potatoes. Served with with the addition of carrots and potatoes. Served with with the addition of carrots and potatoes. Served with 
tortillas, Spanish rice and refried beans  $11.75tortillas, Spanish rice and refried beans  $11.75tortillas, Spanish rice and refried beans  $11.75tortillas, Spanish rice and refried beans  $11.75


